Heat 1
First Name
Rose
Renzo
Jonathan
Jo

David
Howard
Nicole
Joanne
Julie
Annette
Zoe

Laura
Jennifer
David
Jacqui
Shona
Geraldine
Angela
Lorraine
Jackie
Christine
Jonathan
Heat 2
First Name
Robert
Shun-Lai
Jenny
Germain
Caroline
Jacqueline
Amelia
Ceara
Paul

John
Gerry
Alex

Juan

Lee
Christopher
Heat 3
First Name
Mark
James
Simon
David
Martin
Nikki
Georgina
Charles
Helen
William
Sandra
David
Nick
Heat 4
First Name
Ben
Graham
Abby
Mark

Di

Niki

19:15:00

Last Name
Taylor
Ahumada
Friday
Quantrill
Holloway
Wates
Jobsz
Lloyd
Houghton
Kirby
Murfitt
Scott
Child
Procter
Jardine
Wells
Sahabandu
Walker
Phillips
Ross
Arnold

Pegg

Last Name
Greenwood
Chan
Cooney
Sahabandu
Whelan
Chang
Pocock
Joyce
Wolff
McGlashan
Smith
Legge
Casanova
Goddard
Edwards

Last Name
Johnston
Alldridge
Bean
Clack
Breeden
Javan
Winder
Wheeler
Kelsey
Brook
Newbery
Porter
Seaman

Last Name
Brading
Hannay
Graham-Maw
Cobbold
Norman
Dargue

Running Club

EE Harriers

DMVAC

EE Harriers

South London harriers
Dorking and Mole Valley AC
Dorking and Mole Valley AC
Running Works

Dorking &amp; Mole Valley AC
EE Harriers

Running Works

Running works
Epsom Oddballs RC
Dorking and Mole Valley AC
Running Works
Running Works
Running works
Running Works
Running Works
Running Works
Running Works
Sutton Runners

Running Club
Dorking and Mole Valley AC

Colingwood AC

Running works

Dorking and Mole Valley
26.2 RRC

EE Harriers

Epsom Oddballs RC

EE Harriers

VETS AC

EE Harriers

Colingwood

Dorking and Mole Valley AC
Epsom Oddballs

Dorking and Mole Valley AC

Running Club
Epsom Oddballs

EE Harriers

DMVAC

Sutton Runners

Striders of Croydon

EE Harriers

Dorking and Mole Valley Athletics Club
EE Harriers

EE Harriers

EE Harriers

Epsom Oddballs

Dorking &amp; Mole Valley AC

Running Club

Dmvac

Sutton Runners

EE Harriers

Dorking &amp; Mole Valley Athletics Club
EE Harriers

Dorking and Mole Valley

Predicted time

Predicted time

Predicted time

Predicted time

00:07:30 00:07:05:04
00:07:37 00:07:05:04
00:07:45 00:07:06:00
00:07:30 00:07:20:40
00:07:48 00:07:33:00
00:08:00 00:07:39:80
00:09:10 00:07:41:40
00:07:30 00:07:43:40
00:07:35 00:07:46:80
00:08:15 00:07:48:00
00:08:04 00:07:49:90
00:09:00 00:07:54:90
00:08:00 00:07:55:40
00:08:11 00:08:15:00
00:09:30 00:08:54:40
00:09:30 00:08:56:30
00:09:00 00:08:57:70
00:09:35 00:09:13:40
00:09:30 00:09:44:70
00:11:00 00:09:44:70
00:11:30 00:10:43:60
00:12:30 00:12:59:30

Finish Time
00:07:00 00:06:21:80
00:06:40 00:06:25:10
00:06:45 00:06:29:30
00:07:15 00:06:37:60
00:06:50 00:06:40:30
00:06:43 00:06:42:90
00:06:59 00:06:43:50
00:06:45 00:06:50:80
00:06:55 00:07:01:00
00:07:00 00:07:09:70
00:07:10 00:07:11:70
00:07:15 00:07:20:40
00:06:45 DNC

00:06:45 DNC

00:07:00 DNC

Finish Time
00:06:20 00:05:53:60
00:06:20 00:05:58:60
00:06:15 00:06:03:00
00:06:10 00:06:11:80
00:06:30 00:06:14:30
00:06:15 00:06:16:60
00:06:20 00:06:18:40
00:06:40 00:06:19:30
00:06:30 00:06:28:00
00:06:30 00:06:30:70
00:06:40 00:07:01:50
00:06:30 DNC

00:06:30 DNC

Finish Time
00:05:45 00:05:33:90
00:05:45 00:05:36:70
00:05:50 00:05:37:10
00:06:00 00:05:48:10
00:05:56 00:05:48:70
00:06:00 00:05:57:10

u15
M35
M45
W65
M55
M65
W55
W55
W55
W55
M50
W50
W60
W55
W60
W40
W60
W50
W55
W60
W65
M55

Age Group
M45
W50
M45

SW
M45
M40

u13
W50
M50
M70
M70
MA45
M40
W60
M60

Age Group
M35
SM
M60
M40
M50
M40
u20
M65
W35
M45
W55
M45
M60

Age Group
SM

MA45

u20

M40

W40

DNC

Finish Time Age Group Bib Number

137
134
133
136
132
131
124
138
135
127
129
126
130
128
121
123
125
120
122
119
118
117

Bib Number
143
153
149
140
147
152
145
151
146
144
141
139
148
150
142

Bib number
162
161
164
166
156
165
163
155
158
157
154
159
160

Bib Number
178
179
177
169
176
171



Aneta
Thomas
Charlotte
Charlotte
Jessica
Lauren
Nicolette
Mark
Heat 5
First Name
Daniel
Daniel
Richard
David

lan
James
Tom
Sophie
Tom

Kev
Benedict
Darcy
Greg
Diana
Heat 6
First Name
Frederick
Alex
Joseph
Rory
Glen
Christian
Joe

Lisa
Tony
laurence
Michael
David
Heat 7
First Name
Neil
Sophie
Matthew
Sean
Erik
Matt
Gary
Thomas
Florence
Lily
Norman
Este
Roger
Andrew
Heat 8
First Name
George
Chris
James
Chris
Gavin
David
Stuart
Terry
Ewan
Tom
James

Ryans
Englefield
Coleman
Arkwright
Winder
Johnson
Hutton
Lowther

Last Name
Jeffries
Street
Hook
Howell
Matthews
Hamilton
Murray
Glencross
Hook
Stroud
Pocock
Mitchell
Fitch
Norman

Last Name
Chalke
Rodriguez
lbe
Orsborn
Smith
Glencross
Chang
Rooney
Tuohy
ANDERSON
Sas
Mitchell

Last Name
Henderson
Lomas
Houghton
Delaney
Ber

Turner
Coleman
Clerkin
White
Brown
Urquia
Norman
Beswick
Harbrow

Last Name
Hannay
Ryans

Ball
Hutchinson
Englefield
Sharman
Flack
Booth
Silander
James
Wilson

EE Harriers

South London Harriers
EE Harriers

EE Harriers

EE Harriers

EE Harriers

DMVC

Tadworth AC

Running Club

Dorking & Mole Valley

EE Harriers

26.2 rrc

EE Harriers

Tadworth AC

Wimbledon windmilers
South Wimbledon Running Club
EE Harriers

EE Harriers

Dorking and Mole Valley AC
EE Harriers

EE Harriers

DMVC

EE Harriers

Running Club

EE Harriers

EE Harriers
Striders of Croydon
EE Harriers
Collingwood

EE Harriers
26.2RRC
Collingwood AC
Dulwich Runners AC
EE Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Sutton Runner

Running Club

EE Harriers

EE Harriers

EE Harriers

Armagh AC

EE Harriers

EE Harriers

EE Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

EE Harriers

EE Harriers

Wimbledon Windmilers
EE Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
EE Harriers

Running Club

EE Harriers

EE Harriers

EE Harriers

Western Tempo

South London Harriers
Wimbledon Windmilers
EE Harriers

Guildford & Godalming AC
EE Harriers
Collingwood AC

EE Harriers

00:05:59 00:05:58:50
00:05:58 00:05:59:10
00:06:00 00:06:01:20
00:06:00 00:06:05:80
00:06:00 00:06:11:60
00:06:00 00:06:13:60
00:06:10 DNC

00:06:00 DNC

Predicted time Finish Time

00:05:30 00:05:29:90
00:05:40 00:05:36:40
00:05:30 00:05:37:10
00:05:35 00:05:37:50
00:05:40 00:05:38:80
00:05:30 00:05:41:50
00:05:39 00:05:43:80
00:05:40 00:05:44:40
00:05:35 00:05:47:60
00:05:40 00:05:52:40
00:05:40 00:05:55:10
00:05:40 00:06:00:90
00:05:40 DNC

00:05:35 DNC

Predicted time Finish Time

00:05:20 00:05:12:20
00:05:16 00:05:12:20
00:05:17 00:05:17:20
00:05:20 00:05:22:20
00:05:30 00:05:22:50
00:05:20 00:05:23:70
00:05:25 00:05:25:00
00:05:20 00:05:27:60
00:05:25 00:05:27:90
00:05:15 00:05:39:30
00:05:30 00:05:41:70
00:05:30 DNC

Predicted time Finish Time

00:05:05 00:05:07:03
00:05:15 00:05:18:00
00:05:10 00:05:18:30
00:05:12 00:05:18:60
00:05:10 00:05:18:90
00:05:08 00:05:19:20
00:05:15 00:05:19:60
00:05:10 00:05:20:90
00:05:19 00:05:22:80
00:05:15 00:05:23:60
00:05:15 00:05:48:50
00:05:15 DNC

00:05:13 DNC

00:05:00 DNC

Predicted time Finish Time

00:05:00 00:04:49:90
00:04:50 00:04:50:00
00:04:50 00:04:53:00
00:04:51 00:04:57:30
00:04:58 00:04:58:60
00:04:55 00:04:59:30
00:04:55 00:05:00:80
00:04:55 00:05:04:10
00:04:59 00:05:04:60
00:05:00 00:05:08:30
00:04:50 00:05:08:70

W35
u17
u17
u20
u20

W40

M45

M55

174
175
170
168
173
253
167
172

Age Group Bib Number

M35
u13
M45
M50
M50
M45

SM
u17
u17
M55
u17
u17
M40
M45

193
185
192
189
182
191
187
181
188
186
184
183
180
190

Age Group Bib Number

SM
u20
M40
u17
M35
M45
M40
W40
M60
M35
M40
M40

Age Group Notes
M45
u20

SM
u20
U1z
M40
M 45
u13
U1z
u17
M55
u17
M60
M30

199
366
365
362
196
361
393
363
198
367
195
194

379
370
377
374
375
378
369
376
364
368
372
371
373
380

Age Group Bib Number

u20
M40
M45
M30
M45
M35
M45
M55
u17

SM
M40

381
392
391
390
386
389
388
387
385
383
393



Simon
Ben

Heat 9
First Name
Daniel
Paul
Timothee
Alex
Michael
Philip
Andrew
Daniel
Marco
Daniel
Steve
David
Gareth

Pocock
James

Last Name
Wolff
Howard
Adler
Gurteen
Huntley
Coales
Scoones
Evans
Gazzelloni
Simpson
Winder
Lipscomb
Phillips

EE Harriers
Collingwood AC

Running Club

EE Harriers

Brighton and Hove AC
EE Harriers

EE Harriers

Kingston and Poly
Striders of Croydon
Swale Combined AC
Dorking and Mole Valley Athletics Club
EE Harriers

EE harriers

EE Harriers

EE Harriers

TAC

Predicted time

00:05:00 00:05:12:30
00:05:00 00:05:13:00

Finish Time
00:04:30 00:04:35:30
00:04:38 00:04:40:10
00:04:35 00:04:42:40
00:04:45 00:04:42:80
00:04:45 00:04:43:60
00:04:43 00:04:44:90
00:04:45 00:04:47:70
00:04:40 00:04:48:90
00:04:40 00:04:49:20
00:04:45 00:04:51:50
00:04:50 00:04:52:20
00:04:40 00:04:56:40
00:04:48 DNC

M40
SM

Age Group
SM
M40
U1z
SM
M35
M30
M30
u20
M40
u17
M50
M40
M35

Notes

384
382

250
247
249
396
397
230
398
256
223
399
394
240
395
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